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Description

200401060000
08430

01/06/2004
08:20:00

TOWN &
COUNTRY
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

31 2 Lot#:24
Book:31 Pg:2

200401060000
08470

01/06/2004
08:20:00

TOWN &
COUNTRY
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

32 62 Lot#:203
Book:32 Pg:62

200401060000
09750

01/06/2004
11:03:00

RICHARDS
FRANK H

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER

16 31 Lot#:60
Book:16 Pg:31

200401050000
06190

01/05/2004
10:57:00

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

31 54 Lot#:859
Book:31 Pg:54

200401050000
06160

01/05/2004
10:57:00

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

30 6 Lot#:2118
Book:30 Pg:6

200401120000
19640

01/12/2004
12:58:00

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

32 44 Lot#:916
Book:32 Pg:44

200401120000
19660

01/12/2004
12:58:00

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

32 44 Lot#:911
Book:32 Pg:44

200401090000
16490

01/09/2004
10:40:00

WHITE
WILLIAM BEW
III

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

6 89 200401090000
16470

Lot#:6 Lot:B
Book:6 Pg:89

200401120000
18260

01/12/2004
10:50:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEE, ROY D Other:SEE
INST

200401160000
31550

01/16/2004
12:29:00

WEATHERLY
COMMERCIAL
CENTER LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200401200000
32650

01/20/2004
09:57:00

SSS & F LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200401220000
37160

01/22/2004
07:57:00

WILLIAM
MORRIS
REALTY
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

30 62 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:62

200401260000
40650

01/26/2004
10:07:00

WOODHAM
JOHN
DOUGLAS III

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALAMERICA
BANK

30 17 Lot#:96
Book:30 Pg:17

200401260000
41780

01/26/2004
11:46:00

TALLADEGA
INTL TRUCK &
KUBOTA
CREDIT CORP
USA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COX, JERRY
W

200010300003
76361

200401260000
42830

01/26/2004
01:44:00

ROGOFF LEE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



200402120000
74140

02/12/2004
02:03:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

31 95 199905270002
23701

Lot#:14
Book:31 Pg:95

200402120000
74140

02/12/2004
02:03:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

31 95 199905270002
23701

Lot#:13
Book:31 Pg:95

200402120000
74140

02/12/2004
02:03:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

31 95 199905270002
23701

Lot#:208
Book:31 Pg:95

200402120000
74140

02/12/2004
02:03:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

31 95 199905270002
23701

Lot#:218
Book:31 Pg:95

200402120000
74140

02/12/2004
02:03:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

29 81 199905270002
23701

Lot#:406
Book:29 Pg:81

200402120000
74140

02/12/2004
02:03:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

31 95 199905270002
23701

Lot#:213
Book:31 Pg:95

200402120000
74140

02/12/2004
02:03:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

29 81 199905270002
23701

Lot#:407
Book:29 Pg:81

200402120000
74140

02/12/2004
02:03:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

31 95 199905270002
23701

Lot#:203
Book:31 Pg:95

200402120000
74140

02/12/2004
02:03:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

29 81 199905270002
23701

Lot#:411
Book:29 Pg:81

200402120000
74140

02/12/2004
02:03:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

31 95 199905270002
23701

Lot#:216
Book:31 Pg:95

200402120000
74140

02/12/2004
02:03:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

31 95 199905270002
23701

Lot#:210
Book:31 Pg:95

200402130000
75730

02/13/2004
11:23:00

ROLLINS
DENNIS L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER

17 115 Lot#:51
Book:17
Pg:115

200402130000
75720

02/13/2004
11:23:00

STONE DAVID
LEE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER

16 132 Lot#:17
Book:16
Pg:132

200402130000
76980

02/13/2004
01:08:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
WAYNE

200101100000
09381

200402130000
76990

02/13/2004
01:08:00

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
ROY D

200101100000
09391


